CLUBRECORDS TIJDRIJDEN WV AVANTI
	Categorie
	
	1 ronde
	
	2 ronden
	
	4 ronden
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	
	2:39,313
	33,9
	
	5:26,543
	33,1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Quinty 
Keijzer
	
	Quinty
Keijzer
	
	X
	
	
	
	

	
	
	09-06-2020
	
	09-06-2020
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	2:30,493
	35,9
	
	5:09,785
	34,8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Karlijn 
van Kesteren
	
	Karlijn 
van Kesteren
	
	X
	
	
	
	

	
	
	14-09-2023
	
	26-09-2023
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	2:21.979
	38,0
	
	4:52,701
	36,9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Karlijn 
van Kesteren
	
	Karlijn 
van Kesteren
	
	X
	
	
	
	

	
	
	11-06-2024
	
	17-09-2024
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	2:19,230
	38,8
	
	4:45,145
	37,9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Roxanne
Takken
	
	Roxanne
Takken
	
	X
	
	
	
	

	
	
	25-09-2018
	
	04-09-2018
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	2:09,383
	41,7
	
	4:42,528
	38,2
	
	9:32,252
	37,8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Daan 
Kool
	
	Roxanne
Takken
	
	Roxanne
Takken
	
	
	
	

	
	
	11-06-2013
	
	09-07-2019
	
	11-06-2019
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	2:03,614
	43,7
	
	4:29.854
	40,0
	
	8:38,566
	41,7
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Daan
Kool
	
	Friso
De Wildt
	
	Daan
Kool
	
	
	
	

	
	
	13-05-2014
	
	25-09-2018
	
	09-09-2014
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	1:57,434
	46,0
	
	4:13,226
	42,7
	
	8:24,291
	42,8
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Daan
Kool
	
	Thijmen
de Jong
	
	Youp
De Vos
	
	
	
	

	
	
	11-08-2015
	
	08-06-2021
	
	29-08-2017
	
	
	
	



